intersection, as defined In Section 62.200 of the Los Angeles Municipal Code. This permit Is void If not complied by the above expiration date. Section 62.163-62.176, Los 
Angeles Municipal Code. Linear root control barriers required with tree replacements.

$1,084 (One thousand eighty-four dollars and zero cents)Receipt Is hereby acknowledged of ___
In payment of fee required by Lias Angeles Code Sec. 63.37,

K
DATESIGNA Permit Application No.OfvPROPER 'NER

1-745954991
FORM I2&51Rrv. 12W7)

City of Los Angeles
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC